VINMEX INVESTMENT.,JSC
CONTENTS
I. COMPANY
II. MAIN PRODUCTS OF THE COMPANY
2.1. Propeller Shaft
2.2 Bearings
2.3 Stern Tubes
2.4 Bracket

Product specification
Quality, Precision, Passion- Our Strength
Vinmex JSC is also specialize in manufacturing anchor winches. Our products always gain trust
with our customer with compact design, easy to maintenance and high quality.
2.13.1 Electric Anchor windlass
II. OUR MAIN PRODUCTS
VINMEX INVESTMENT.,JSC
Besides, We supply and produce according to customer’s requests and suggestions
No.
Model
Electric
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Power source Power source Remark
1 VME-17WL 17.5 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
2 VME-19WL 19 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
3 VME-20WL 20.5 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
4 VME-22WL 22 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
5 VME-24WL 24 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
6 VME-26WL 26 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
7 VME-28WL 28 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
8 VME-30WL 30 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
9 VME-32WL 32 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
10 VME-34WL 34 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
11 VME-36WL 36 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
12 VME-38WL 38 3P, 380, 50Hz 3P, 440V, 60Hz
Product specification
2.13. Anchor Windlass
Quality, Precision, Passion- Our Strength
2.13.2. Anchor windlass Hydraulic

* Available option
- Alternative supply voltages.
- Full manual control by hand wheel.
- Horizontal warping head configuration.
- Remotely controlled band brake.
- Special marine/offshore coating system.
* Available control options
- IP 66 control box with IP 65 pendant remote
control or push-buttons built
- Proportional local or remote-control valve
No. Model Hydraulic
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Power source Remark
1 VMH-17WL 17.5 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
2 VMH-19WL 19 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
3 VMH-20WL 20.5 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
4 VMH-22WL 22 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
5 VMH-24WL 24 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
6 VMH-26WL 26 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
7 VMH-28WL 28 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
8 VMH-30WL 30 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
9 VMH-32WL 32 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
10 VMH-34WL 34 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
11 VMH-36WL 36 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
12 VMH-38WL 38 3P, 380, 50Hz/ 3P, 440V, 60Hz
Quality, Precision, Passion- Our Strength
All cranes, davit of lifesaving equipment are being produced solely by Vinmex JSC / Vietnam.
We have become one of the major manufacturer for provision crane and davit for almost life-
saving equipment in Vietnam market & foreign market.
II. OUR MAIN PRODUCTS
VINMEX INVESTMENT.,JSC
Besides, We supply and produce according to customer’s requests and suggestions
Product specification
2.14. Crane / Davit for lifeboat, rescue boat
2.14.1. Hydraulic Gravity davit
No. Model Max Working Load Winch Remark
1 VM-G60 60KN Hydraulic/ Electric
2 VM-G65 65KN Hydraulic/ Electric
3 VM-G85 85KN Hydraulic/ Electric
4 VM-G90 90KN Hydraulic/ Electric
5 VM-G120 120KN Hydraulic/ Electric
6 VM-G160 160KN Hydraulic/ Electric
7 VM-G170 170KN Hydraulic/ Electric
Quality, Precision, Passion- Our Strength
II. OUR MAIN PRODUCTS
VINMEX INVESTMENT.,JSC
2.14.2. A- Frame Davit
Product specification
Besides, We supply and produce according to customer’s requests and suggestions
No. Model S.W.L
Hoisting
Load
Hoisting
Speed
Lowering
Speed
Notes Remark
1 VM-A21 21KN 21KN ≥18M/MIN 40~60m/min
Hydraulic
winch
2 VM-A30 30KN 30KN ≥18M/MIN 40-60M/MIN
Hydraulic
winch
3 VM-A35 35KN 35KN ≥48M/MIN 48-60m/min
With Constant
Tension Anti
Pendulum
System
4 VM-A50 50KN 50KN ≥18M/MIN 40-60M/MIN
Hydraulic
winch
5 VMA60 60KN 60KN ≥18M/MIN 40-60M/MIN
Hydraulic
winch
Quality, Precision, Passion- Our Strength
2.14.3. Provision crane
Besides, We supply and produce according to customer’s requests and suggestions
No. Model
Max
Hoisting
Load
Slewing
Radius
Max
Slewing
Angle
Hoisting
Speed
Slewing
Speed
Motor
Power
1 VM-PC1 1T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 10KW
2 VM-PC1.5 1.5T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 15KW
3 VM-PC2 2T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 15KW
4 VM-PC2.5 2.5T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 22KW
5 VM-PC3 3T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.5R/MIN 22KW
6 VM-PC3.5 3.5T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 22KW
7 VM-PC4 4T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.5R/MIN 22KW
8 VM-PC4.5 4.5T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤12M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 24KW
9 VM-PC5 5T 2.5-12M ≤330 ≤10M/MIN 0.25R/MIN 24KW
VINMEX INVESTMENT.,JSC
II. MAIN PRODUCT
Product specification